
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 21.05.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 6 A K JATI 
111402/20

22 
06.12.2022 

WP(C)/30124/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 3 A T NAYAK 
22889/202

3 
23.02.2023 

WP(C)/40391/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 4 P.NAYAK 
85911/202

3 
24.08.2023 

WP(C)/15540/200

6 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 6 R K MOHANTY 
93271/202

3 
13.09.2023 CRLMP/355/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 3 N C SINHA 
94142/202

3 
15.09.2023 

WP(C)/19799/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 3 C.RANA 
117805/20

23 
20.11.2023 CRLMP/1890/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 2 B MAHALI 4325/2024 16.01.2024 FAO/361/2023 
GENER

AL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

8 3 K DANG 7790/2024 27.01.2024 MACA/640/2014 
GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

9 4 S C DASH 8274/2024 30.01.2024 WP(C)/898/2024 
GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

10 3 H K MOHANTY 9941/2024 02.02.2024 
WP(C)/17994/201

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 



11 2 B BEHERA 
11157/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/203/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

12 2 B BEHERA 
11189/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/318/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

13 2 B BEHERA 
11192/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/317/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

14 2 B BEHERA 
11194/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/303/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

15 2 B BEHERA 
11195/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/302/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

16 2 B BEHERA 
11197/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/301/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

17 2 B BEHERA 
11198/202

4 
06.02.2024 CONTC/204/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

18 2 S SAHU 
11679/202

4 
07.02.2024 CONTC/208/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

19 2 S K SAHU 
11683/202

4 
07.02.2024 CONTC/209/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

20 2 S K SAHU 
11690/202

4 
07.02.2024 CONTC/509/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

21 2 B BEHERA 
15021/202

4 
16.02.2024 CONTC/366/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

22 2 B BEHERA 
15028/202

4 
16.02.2024 CONTC/367/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

23 2 B BEHERA 
15042/202

4 
16.02.2024 CONTC/368/2024 

GENER

AL 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-



7) 

24 2 B BEHERA 
15053/202

4 
16.02.2024 CONTC/211/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

25 4 P C DAS 
16684/202

4 
21.02.2024 WP(C)/2676/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

26 2 S. K. SAHU 
20162/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/938/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

27 2 S. K. SAHU 
20190/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/936/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

28 2 S. K. SAHU 
20195/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/815/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

29 2 S. K. SAHU 
20198/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/816/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

30 2 S. K. SAHU 
20200/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/828/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

31 2 S. K. SAHU 
20212/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/935/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

32 2 S. K. SAHU 
20216/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/937/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

33 2 S. K. SAHU 
20220/202

4 
29.02.2024 CONTC/660/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

34 4 A MOHANTY 
20253/202

4 
29.02.2024 WP(C)/4389/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

35 2 S K SAHU 
22832/202

4 
07.03.2024 CONTC/674/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

36 2 S K SAHU 
22840/202

4 
07.03.2024 CONTC/699/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 



No-

7) 

37 2 S K SAHU 
22842/202

4 
07.03.2024 CONTC/675/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

38 2 S K SAHU 
22845/202

4 
07.03.2024 CONTC/698/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

39 2 S K SAHU 
22849/202

4 
07.03.2024 CONTC/691/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

40 2 S K SAHU 
22855/202

4 
07.03.2024 CONTC/692/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

41 6 B BARIK 
24098/202

4 
12.03.2024 WP(C)/5105/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

42 3 B BARIK 
25390/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1536/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

43 3 B BARIK 
25391/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1537/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

44 3 B BARIK 
25395/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1528/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

45 3 B BARIK 
25397/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1530/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

46 3 B BARIK 
25400/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1529/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

47 3 B BARIK 
25407/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1538/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

48 2 S K SAHU 
25531/202

4 
15.03.2024 CONTC/1427/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

49 3 M/S BASUDEV 25642/202 16.03.2024 CONTC/1531/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



BARIK, S. 

BEHERA 

4 t 

No-

7) 

50 3 

M/S BASUDEV 

BARIK, S. 

BEHERA 

25649/202

4 
16.03.2024 CONTC/1534/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

51 3 

M/S BASUDEV 

BARIK, S. 

BEHERA 

25650/202

4 
16.03.2024 CONTC/1533/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

52 3 

M/S BASUDEV 

BARIK, S. 

BEHERA 

25651/202

4 
16.03.2024 CONTC/1532/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

53 6 A K BARIK 
28140/202

4 
22.03.2024 

WP(C)/24429/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

54 2 J R BEHERA 
29678/202

4 
30.03.2024 WP(C)/6156/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

55 2 N.NAYAK 
31984/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/211/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

56 2 N.NAYAK 
32049/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1779/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

57 2 N.NAYAK 
32066/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1780/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

58 2 N.NAYAK 
32072/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1782/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

59 2 N.NAYAK 
32077/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1785/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

60 2 S.SAHOO 
32084/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1788/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

61 2 S.SAHOO 
32089/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1791/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 



62 2 
MANSINGH 

AHIR 

32090/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1793/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

63 2 MANU MAJHI 
32091/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1800/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

64 2 HUMANA AHIR 
32092/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1801/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

65 2 
HARERAM 

MAJHI 

32093/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1802/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

66 2 PURNA MAJHI 
32094/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1803/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

67 2 KARTIK AHIR 
32095/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1804/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

68 2 
DHARAM 

SINGH AHIR 

32096/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1805/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

69 2 
SUBUNDI 

AHIR 

32098/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1818/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

70 2 
RADHELAL 

AHIR 

32101/202

4 
08.04.2024 CONTC/1819/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

71 2 N NAYAK 
33041/202

4 
10.04.2024 CONTC/660/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

72 2 N NAYAK 
33042/202

4 
10.04.2024 CONTC/937/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

73 2 N NAYAK 
33043/202

4 
10.04.2024 CONTC/938/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

74 2 N NAYAK 
33049/202

4 
10.04.2024 CONTC/935/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-



7) 

75 2 N NAYAK 
33050/202

4 
10.04.2024 CONTC/936/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

76 5 J.M BEHERA 
33980/202

4 
12.04.2024 

WP(C)/18818/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

77 2 B BEHERA 
36074/202

4 
19.04.2024 CONTC/368/2024 

GENER

AL 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

78 2 B BEHERA 
36076/202

4 
19.04.2024 CONTC/366/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

79 2 B BEHERA 
36079/202

4 
19.04.2024 CONTC/367/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

80 4 S BEHERA 
37739/202

4 
24.04.2024 WP(C)/7733/2024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

81 49 B K PATI 
38081/202

4 
25.04.2024 CRLMC/78/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

82 118 
S.K. 

MEHERULLA 

39813/202

4 
30.04.2024 

WP(C)/12123/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

83 156 
S.K. 

MEHERULLA 

39814/202

4 
30.04.2024 

WP(C)/12125/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

84 117 
S.K. 

MEHERULLA 

39815/202

4 
30.04.2024 

WP(C)/12124/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

85 4 
ACHYUTANAND

A PATTANAIK 

40890/202

4 
02.05.2024 

WP(C)/10592/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

86 33 A K MOHANTY 
40968/202

4 
02.05.2024 

WP(C)/10101/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 



87 4 D SAMAL 
41337/202

4 
03.05.2024 WPCRL/109/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

109) 

88 3 B BEHERA 
41625/202

4 
03.05.2024 WP(C)/9675/2024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

89 56 G ROUT 
42356/202

4 
06.05.2024 

WP(C)/11173/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

90 3 L PANDA 
42407/202

4 
06.05.2024 CRLREV/126/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

91 3 L PANDA 
42408/202

4 
06.05.2024 CRLREV/127/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

92 37 G P JENA 
42532/202

4 
07.05.2024 OJC/7967/1998 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

93 4 S S BISWAL 
42792/202

4 
07.05.2024 WP(C)/3836/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

94 4 B BEHERA 
42797/202

4 
07.05.2024 CONTC/1461/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

95 2 B P TANGA 
43355/202

4 
09.05.2024 CONTC/218/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

96 5 B P TANGA 
43369/202

4 
09.05.2024 WA/552/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

97 7 P K ROUTRAY 
43374/202

4 
09.05.2024 WA/599/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

98 22 G C BARIK 
43604/202

4 
09.05.2024 

WP(C)/17893/201

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

99 5 K C NAYAK 
43816/202

4 
09.05.2024 WP(C)/339/2024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-



50) 

10

0 
5 M R DASH 

44459/202

4 
13.05.2024 WP(C)/3087/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

1 
5 A K SAHOO 

44528/202

4 
13.05.2024 WP(C)/2791/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

2 
13 N DAS 

44854/202

4 
14.05.2024 WP(C)/4775/2016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

3 
12 N DAS 

44856/202

4 
14.05.2024 WP(C)/4771/2016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

4 
0 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR PATRI 

44873/202

4 
14.05.2024 

WP(C)/11455/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

5 
4 

MOHAN KUMAR 

JENA 

44882/202

4 
14.05.2024 WA/278/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

6 
7 P.L MISHRA 

44885/202

4 
14.05.2024 WA/1312/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

7 
3 

UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 

44954/202

4 
14.05.2024 

WP(C)/10517/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

8 
2 S.S JAGADEV 

44979/202

4 
14.05.2024 CMP/392/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

10

9 
3 J.R BEHERA 

44992/202

4 
14.05.2024 CONTC/3144/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

11

0 
4 R.C SAHOO 

44997/202

4 
14.05.2024 WP(C)/4164/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

11

1 
6 G.D MALLICK 

45109/202

4 
15.05.2024 

WP(C)/11933/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

50) 

11

2 
30 BR SENAPATI 

45506/202

4 
15.05.2024 WP(C)/8051/2007 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

(Sea

t 



8 No-

29) 

11

3 
3 PK MOHANTY 

45542/202

4 
15.05.2024 

ABLAPL/10927/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

11

4 
4 BK PADHI 

45589/202

4 
15.05.2024 WP(C)/2466/2024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

11

5 
5 PR NAYAK 

45605/202

4 
15.05.2024 MATA/26/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

11

6 
2 

P.C.CHHINCH

ANI 

45775/202

4 
16.05.2024 CONTC/3623/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

11

7 
11 S. NAYAK 

45899/202

4 
16.05.2024 CONTC/8121/2023 

GENER

AL 

CONTEMP

T 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

8 
6 K.C. SWAIN 

45906/202

4 
16.05.2024 WA/960/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

9 
7 K.C. SWAIN 

45908/202

4 
16.05.2024 WA/969/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

0 
6 M. BEHERA 

46101/202

4 
16.05.2024 

WP(C)/38372/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

1 
6 M. BEHERA 

46102/202

4 
16.05.2024 

WP(C)/38373/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

2 
2 D K SAHU 

46149/202

4 
16.05.2024 CONTC/3615/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

3 
3 P K ROUTRAY 

46276/202

4 
16.05.2024 

WPC(OAC)/1992/2

003 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

4 
6 

TAPAN KU. 

NAYAK 

46393/202

4 
17.05.2024 WP(C)/9724/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12 4 PRATAP 46542/202 17.05.2024 CRLMP/715/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



5 CHANDRA 

CHHINCHANI 

4 t 

No-

5) 

12

6 
2 B N MOHANTY 

46573/202

4 
17.05.2024 FAO/559/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

7 
3 

YASHOBANTA 

DAS 

46598/202

4 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/10401/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

114) 

12

8 
8 N. C. SINHA 

46708/202

4 
17.05.2024 RPFAM/300/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

114) 

12

9 
3 

KRUSHNA 

CHANDRA 

RATH 

46729/202

4 
17.05.2024 

ABLAPL/4789/202

4 
C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

13

0 
2 B P  

46739/202

4 
17.05.2024 CONTC/3703/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

13

1 
4 S.DAS 

46740/202

4 
17.05.2024 

ABLAPL/4779/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

13

2 
40 D PARIDA 

46769/202

4 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/15877/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

13

3 
25 BB MISHRA 

46827/202

4 
17.05.2024 OJC/2092/1999 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-
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